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199401190000
20701

01/19/1994
03:51:31

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
THERMON

199305210001
46141

199406100001
86921

06/10/1994
10:50:38

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARLESS,
KEITH

199409140002
81651

09/14/1994
10:20:30

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, RANDY
WAYNE

199405180001
60381

199411020003
27221

11/02/1994
12:21:03

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POSSIEN,
KRIS
HOUSTON

199405030001
43251

199411170003
42931

11/17/1994
10:17:21

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
THOMAS

199401180000
18121

01/18/1994
02:43:39

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREGORY,
RUTH BEAN

199402110000
46621

02/11/1994
08:54:18

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

199402110000
46611

199402110000
47061

02/11/1994
11:33:04

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
BILLY E

199404110001
19031

04/11/1994
02:00:28

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199404110001
19021

199404120001
19881

04/12/1994
09:27:43

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAREFOOT,
JAMES
MICHAEL

199204160000
46991

199405130001
56371

05/13/1994
01:44:05

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
DIANNE B

199405240001
67261

05/24/1994
10:58:57

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

M & L
PRINTING INC

199402280000
64431

199407150002
21791

07/15/1994
09:46:57

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEPLANTIS,
JOHN D

199408100002
50391

08/10/1994
12:12:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GINGO,
MCRAY



199410170003
13971

10/17/1994
11:09:05

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, W
KENNETH

199401120000
12701

199403030000
69281

03/03/1994
10:50:51

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

10 103 199403030000
69271

Lot#:11
Book:10
Pg:103
Desc:1994-
06927

199412150003
66421

12/15/1994
09:47:01

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STUBBS,
THOMAS B

199309210002
91171

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:1993-
29117

199403230000
94391

03/23/1994
09:56:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 86 199403230000
94381

Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:86
Desc:1994-
09438

199404080001
15171

04/08/1994
08:20:33

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

5 1 199404080001
15161

Lot#:37 Book:5
Pg:1
Desc:1994-
11516

199405200001
63061

05/20/1994
09:35:40

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

4 44 199405200001
63051

Lot#:7 Lot:&
Book:4 Pg:44
Desc:MAP BK
4,PG 52, LOT
17  1994-16305

199412150003
66461

12/15/1994
09:47:05

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STUBBS,
THOMAS B

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE


